
CW

Mo 08.12.2025

Tu 09.12.2025

We 10.12.2025

Th 11.12.2025

Fr 12.12.2025

Sa 13.12.2025

Su 14.12.2025

Mo 15.12.2025

Tu 16.12.2025

We 17.12.2025

Th 18.12.2025

Fr 19.12.2025

Sa 20.12.2025

Su 21.12.2025

We 14.01.2026

Th 15.01.2026

Fr 16.01.2026

Sa 17.01.2026

Su 18.01.2026

Mo 19.01.2026

Tu 20.01.2026

We 21.01.2026

Th 22.01.2026

Fr 23.01.2026

Sa 24.01.2026

So 25.01.2026

CW

1
.&

 2
. 

J
W

C
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  

Ig
ls

JM/JW 9:00 - 13:00 TC 14:00 - 15:00

A 9:00-11:00 B 11:00-12:30 C 13:00-15.00 D 15:00-17:00

B 9:00-11:00 C 11:00-12:30 D 13:00-15.00 A 15:00-17:00
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PaytrainingA 9:00-11:00 B 11:00-12:30 C 13:00-15.00 D 15:00-17:00

16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.009.00

17.30

B 11:30-13:30 C 14:00-16.00 D 16:30-18:30

D 11:30-13:30 A 14:00-16.00

B 13:00-15.00

D 15:00-17:00

B 15:00-17:00

C 15:00-17:00

B 11:30-13:30 C 14:00-16.00

B 9:00-11:00 C 11:30-13:30 D 14:00-16.00

C 9:00-11:00

D 9:00-11:00

A 9:00-11:00

Doubles W,M 13:00-14:30

ITW 3 runs

Detailed Schedule / FIL Junior Class - 2025 / 2026 Season
10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 21.00

9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30

15.00

21.30

C 9:00-11:00

B 16:30-18:30

B 9:00-11:00 C 11:30-13:30

C 9:00-11:00 D 11:30-13:30 A 14:00-16.00 B 16:30-18:30

D 14:00-16.00

B 11:00-12:30 C 13:00-15.00 D 15:00-17:00 ITW 3 runs

Off.training 3 runs

A 9:00-11:00

JM 9:30 - 12:00 Mixed Event 13:00 - 15:00

11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00

Off.training 3 runs

A 14:00-15:50

Paytraining

Paytraining

16.00 17.00 18.00 19.009.00 10.00

18.309.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 19.30 20.30

A 16:30-18:30

B 8:00-9:50 C 10:00-11:50 D 12:00-13.50

A 11:00-12:30

C 13:00-15.00

A 13:00-15.00

ITW 3 runs

ITW 3 runs

ITW 3 runs

21.00

D 16:30-18:30 ITW 3 runs

20.00
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JW 9:30 - 12:00 Doubles W,M 13:00-14:303
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Off.training 3 runs

A 8:00-9:50 B 10:00-11:50 C 12:00-13.50 D 14:00-15:50

18.30 19.30

A 16:30-18:30 ITW 3 runs

20.30

50

51JM 9:30 - 12:00

JW 9:30 - 12:00

Doubles W,M 13:00-14:30

A 9:00-11:00 B 11:00-12:30

D 11:00-12:30

A 9:00-11:00
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Paidtraining 3 runs

Off.training 3 runs

21.3014.30 15.30 16.30 17.30
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CW

Mo 26.01.2026

Tu 27.01.2026

We 28.01.2026

Th 29.01.2026

Fr 30.01.2026

Sa 31.01.2026

Su 01.02.2026

Mo 02.02.2026

Tu 03.02.2026

We 04.02.2026

Th 05.02.2026

Fr 06.02.2026

Sa 07.02.2026

Su 08.02.2026

Mo 09.02.2026

Tu 10.02.2026

We 11.02.2026

Th 12.02.2026
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13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30

J
W

C
h

 A
lt
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b
e

rg D 8:00-9:50 A 10:00-11:50 B 12:00-13.50 C 14:00-15:50

C 16:30-18:30

10:00 Preliminary run 14:30 Training seeded groups

C 9:00-11:00 D 11:30-13:30 A 14:00-16.00 B 16:30-18:30

A 8:00-9:50 B 10:00-11:50 C 12:00-13.50

C 8:00-9:50 D 10:00-11:50 A 12:00-13.50 B 14:00-15:50 Paytraining

D 9:00-11:00 A 11:30-13:30

A 9:00-11:00 B 11:30-13:30 C 14:00-16.00 D 16:30-18:30

B 9:00-11:00 C 11:30-13:30 D 14:00-16.00 A 16:30-18:30

B 14:00-16.00

17.00

9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30

D 9:00-11:00 A 11:30-13:30 B 14:00-16.00

C 9:00-11:00 D 11:30-13:30 A 14:00-16.00 B 16:30-18:30 ITW 3 runs

9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00

JM 10:00 - 12:00 Doubles W,M 13:00-14:30

JW 10:00 - 12:00 TC 13:00 - 14:00

D 14:00-15:50 Off.training 3 runs

B 8:00-9:50 C 10:00-11:50 D 12:00-13.50 A 14:00-15:50 Off.training 2 runs 5

6

7C 14:00-16.00 D 16:30-18:30

A 9:00-11:00 B 11:30-13:30 C 14:00-16.00 D 16:30-18:30 ITW 3 runs
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C 16:30-18:30 ITW 3 runs

ITW 3 runs

Paidtraining 3 runs

A 9:00-11:00 B 11:30-13:30
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17.30

18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00

18.30 19.30 20.30 21.30

Off.training 3 runs

Off.training 3 runs

Paidtraining 3 runs

Paytraining

Fr 13.02.2026
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JM 9:30 - 12:00 Doubles W,M 13:00-14:30
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Sa 14.02.2026

Su 15.02.2026

Mo 16.02.2026

Tu 17.02.2026

We 18.02.2026

Th 19.02.2026 D 16:30-18:30

Fr 20.02.2026 A 16:30-18:30

Sa 21.02.2026

Su 22.02.2026

CW

D 9:00-11:00 A 11:30-13:30 B 14:00-16.00

A 9:00-11:00 B 11:30-13:30 C 14:00-16.00 ITW 3 runs

B 9:00-11:00 C 11:30-13:30 D 14:00-16.00 ITW 3 runs

C 9:00-11:00 D 11:30-13:30 A 14:00-16.00 B 16:30-18:30 ITW 3 runs

9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 18.00 19.00

JW 9:30 - 12:00 Doubles W,M 13:00-14:30

7
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Travel Days

17.00 21.00

9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30 21.30

14.00 15.00 16.00

JM/JW 9:00 - 13:00 TC 14:00 - 15:00
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20.00

C 16:30-18:30 ITW 3 runs
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CW

Mo 23.02.2026

Tu 24.02.2026

We 25.02.2026

Th 26.02.2026

Fr 27.02.2026

Sa 28.02.2026

Su 01.03.2026

*15th Junior Amerian Pacific Championships

Paidtraining 3 runsA 9:00-11:00 B 11:30-13:30 C 14:00-16.00 D 16:30-18:30

Paidtraining 3 runs

Off.training 3 runs

JW 9:30 - 12:00 Doubles W,M 13:00-14:30

JM 9:30 - 12:00 TC 13:00 - 14:00

B 9:00-11:00 C 11:30-13:30 D 14:00-16.00 A 16:30-18:30

C 9:00-11:00 D 11:30-13:30 A 14:00-16.00 B 16:30-18:30

Off.training 3 runsD 9:00-11:00 A 11:30-13:30 B 14:00-16.00 C 16:30-18:30

Status: 18July, 25
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*47th Junior European Championships

Subject to change

9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30
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18.00 19.00 20.00 21.0014.00 15.00 16.00 17.00

18.30 19.30 20.30 21.30

9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00

13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30

13.00
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